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1 24001

Aher Purva 

Dipak
71 100 70 60 100 57 100 56 79 29

2 24002

Anjali Tiwari

100 100 93 100 100 100 100 78 100 100

3 24003

Anwesha 

Upadhyay
79 100 70 80 100 57 100 56 79 57

4 24004

Ashwina 

Baliyan
86 100 93 100 100 100 100 67 79 86

5 24005

Bakal Smita 

Santosh
93 83 93 100 67 100 100 100 95 86

6 24006

Bankar Anuja 

Mahadeo
64 83 62 100 83 71 100 89 68 71

7 24007

Bhanuse 

Pratik Shankar
50 67 47 80 67 57 80 33 42 0

                                               I BAMS 

December 2025 Attendance   (Batch 

2024-25)



8 24008

Bhoomika 

Gupta
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 67 95 86

9 24009

Bhosale 

Gayatri Sharad
86 50 62 100 50 100 100 78 47 71

10 24010

Bhosale 

Soham 

Sadashiv  79 100 70 100 100 71 80 56 68 86

11 24011

Biradar Shreya 

Mahadeo
93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 100

12 24012

Botre Prisha 

Tushar 
64 83 77 100 100 71 80 56 68 43

13 24013

Chavat 

Namrata 

Pramod 64 100 93 100 67 100 80 67 79 71

14 24014

Chikane Tanvi 

Dayanand
93 100 93 100 100 100 100 44 79 57

15 24015

Dalvi Shivani 

Santram
86 83 77 100 67 86 100 33 79 57

16 24016

Dere Akshada 

Rahul
93 100 85 100 100 100 100 78 84 86

17 24017

Deshmukh 

Aditi Sachin
79 100 70 100 83 100 100 44 68 57

18 24018

Deshmukh 

Apurva Sachin
79 100 70 100 67 71 80 44 68 57

19 24019

Dhobale 

Swayam 

Shivaji 86 67 62 80 67 100 60 89 47 43

20 24020

Dixit Preyasha 

Shreyas
79 100 85 100 83 86 100 78 79 43

21 24021

Doshi Suhani 

Yogesh
93 83 85 100 83 86 100 78 74 86

22 24022

Edgaonkar 

Atharva 

Avadhoot 64 67 70 80 83 71 80 78 58 71

23 24023

Eesshi Verma

57 67 70 80 67 71 100 44 63 29



24 24024

Gadhave 

Samruddhi 

Sandip 79 100 70 100 100 86 100 33 74 57

25 24025

Gaikwad 

Abhidnya 

Sachin 86 83 93 80 83 100 80 89 84 100

26 24026

Gaikwad 

Sakshi 

Santosh 93 67 62 100 100 86 80 67 74 71

27 24027

Gaykar Aditya 

Tukaram 
36 33 16 100 33 57 80 44 16 43

28 24028

Gharge 

Samrudhi 

Himmatrao 71 83 62 60 67 71 80 56 58 71

29 24029

Ghogare 

Pratiksha 

Bhagwat 79 83 77 100 83 86 80 78 79 57

30 24030

Ghorpade 

Mrural Vishal
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 100

31 24031

Gosavi Priti 

Rajendra
50 83 39 40 83 71 100 44 68 29

32 24032

Hande Yash 

Nilkanth
86 100 93 80 100 57 100 89 89 57

33 24033

Hawaldar Arjoo 

Malangshah
71 67 54 80 50 86 80 56 53 43

34 24034

Hole Srushti 

Ravindra
79 83 47 80 100 86 80 44 63 43

35 24035

Ingole Sakshi 

Sanjay
71 33 70 80 50 100 80 89 68 86

36 24036

Jay Shree

79 100 77 100 100 86 100 89 95 86

37 24037

Jayati  Bhoot

50 33 24 40 33 43 60 0 16 0

38 24038

Kadam Yashraj 

Shankar
79 83 62 100 50 57 80 78 58 71

39 24039

Kale Pratiksha 

Rajaram 
71 67 77 60 83 57 20 67 79 86



40 24040

Kandale Mansi 

Sudhir
79 67 85 80 67 71 80 78 58 86

41 24041

Kaushiki 

Chanchal 

Malviya 57 67 62 100 67 43 80 44 53 29

42 24042

Kharat Akash 

Dipak  
71 100 77 80 100 57 100 67 53 43

43 24043

Kshirsagar 

Siddhi Sameer 
100 100 93 100 100 100 100 100 95 86

44 24044

Kshirsagar 

Tejas Suhas
64 100 62 60 100 86 100 67 58 57

45 24045

Lamkhade 

Sakshi 

Rajendra 79 83 70 100 83 71 100 89 63 86

46 24046

Lanke Rutuja 

Sunil 
93 100 100 80 100 100 100 100 100 100

47 24047

Lipane 

Sanskruti Nitin 
79 100 93 100 100 86 100 67 95 71

48 24048

Lokhande 

Senhal 

Rajaram 93 100 85 100 100 86 100 78 84 86

49 24049

Mahadik 

Aditya Nitin
71 67 54 100 67 86 100 33 42 57

50 24050

Mahajan Rahul 

Pandurang
71 67 62 80 67 57 100 44 63 57

51 24051

Mali Mehul 

Gulab
57 60 47 84 83 57 100 22 68 29

52 24052

Mane 

Shamruddhi 

Nivas 93 100 85 84 100 100 100 67 89 100

53 24053

Marathe 

Manasi Manik
86 100 77 100 100 100 100 56 79 57

54 24054

Mhatre Srushti 

Sachin
93 80 85 100 100 100 100 89 89 100

55 24055

Mishkaat 

Siddiqui
86 100 93 67 67 100 80 100 84 100



56 24056

Mishra Nishita 

Premprakash
50 80 31 100 100 57 100 22 37 29

57 24057

Modhale 

Aniket 

Rajendra 36 40 24 17 17 29 20 44 37 43

58 24058

Mohite 

Samruddhi 

Vilas 79 100 77 34 50 86 80 78 47 71

59 24059

Mojad Vaishnu 

Ashok
100 100 93 100 100 100 100 89 95 86

60 24060

More Sakshi 

Sanjay
100 100 85 84 83 100 100 100 95 100

61 24061

Nishankar 

Gauri Santosh
86 100 77 84 100 100 100 67 84 57

62 24062

Noyada Farah 

Rashidbhai
86 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

63 24063

Pachpute 

Aarohi Sachin 
86 100 85 100 100 86 100 67 84 71

64 24064

Padalkar 

Atharva Kiran 
64 40 62 34 50 86 80 67 58 57

65 24065

Parhad 

Vaishnavi 

Mangesh 93 100 85 100 100 100 100 78 84 86

66 24066

Patil Atharv 

Devidas 
64 100 85 67 67 71 80 78 68 71

67 24067

Patil Kalpesh 

Namdeo 
64 80 70 67 67 57 80 78 63 71

68 24068

Patil Madhura 

Maruti
86 100 70 84 67 100 100 78 74 71

69 24069

Patil Shrutika 

Pandurang
71 80 62 50 67 100 100 44 68 57

70 24070

Patil Sneha 

Namdev 
71 100 85 50 50 86 60 89 63 86

71 24071

Pawar 

Aishwarya 

Avinash 93 100 77 84 83 100 100 67 74 71



72 24072

Pawar Parth 

Mahendra
64 80 47 67 67 57 100 78 53 57

73 24073

Poman 

Shalaka 

Shivaji 64 100 62 100 100 71 100 56 58 57

74 24074

Pratyasha 

Basu
57 60 47 67 67 43 60 33 47 29

75 24075

Pudale Arti 

Deepak
86 100 70 34 33 100 80 89 58 86

76 24076

Ranaware 

Rasika Sachin 
79 80 62 67 83 57 60 44 74 86

77 24077

Raul Srisha 

Manoj
100 100 85 100 100 100 100 89 89 100

78 24078

Sahu 

Shwetakumari 

Ramavtar 79 80 70 100 100 71 80 78 84 86

79 24079

Shaikh Saniya 

Riyaz  
79 100 62 100 100 86 60 78 79 86

80 24080

Shejul Aditya 

Kalidasrao
57 100 70 84 67 43 80 44 58 29

81 24081

Shinde 

Maitreyee 

Macchindra 79 100 77 84 100 100 100 56 79 71

82 24082

Shinde Pranali  

Prashant
79 80 93 100 100 86 80 89 95 86

83 24083

Shreyas 

Shrikant 

Kadam 57 80 54 84 100 71 80 56 47 43

84 24084

Shruti Kumari

100 100 85 100 100 86 100 100 95 86

85 24085

Shruti Sachin 

Yarnalkar
57 80 54 50 67 71 100 22 53 29

86 24086

Siddhi 

Golande 71 60 54 100 100 86 80 44 74 57

87 24087

Siddhi 

Shimpi 79 60 62 84 83 57 80 78 89 86



88 24088

Somwanshi 

Shweta 

Sanjay 57 80 62 67 67 57 100 56 63 86

89 24089

Soumya 

Dubey 86 100 85 100 100 86 100 89 84 86

90 24090

Tamboli 

Sarthak 

Ganesh 50 80 54 100 100 71 80 56 68 29

91 24091

Tate  Ritul 

Madhavrao 43 20 31 34 33 14 20 44 32 29

92 24092

Telore Tejal 

Ashok 64 80 62 84 67 86 80 56 58 57

93 24093

Thakur 

Riddhi Manoj 87 80 24 100 100 57 100 11 37 43

94 24094

Toshniwal 

Varad 

Santosh 87 80 47 100 100 57 80 33 63 57

95 24095

Trivedi 

Eshani 

Harshil 100 80 100 84 100 86 100 67 100 100

96 24096

Tule Sakshi 

Gajanan 71 80 62 84 83 86 60 56 74 57

97 24097

Unde 

Narayani 

Kiran 64 100 77 84 83 100 100 67 74 57

98 24098

Unhale 

Shrushti 

Yogesh 36 100 62 67 100 43 80 67 68 43

99 24099

V Aishwarya 

Vadivu 86 100 85 84 83 100 80 89 74 100

100 24100

Wavare 

Pranali 

Sanjay 79 100 54 67 67 71 60 89 42 43
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1 25001
Aditya 

Bhardwaj
73 100 72 80 67 83 88 100 94 50

2 25002
Ajay Vishnu 

Kolape
93 100 72 100 83 83 75 40 71 100

3 25003
Alatekar 

Swarup 

Sumant 80 100 65 100 100 67 88 60 65 75

4 25004
Ansari 

Saamiya 

Anees 86 100 65 60 100 100 100 60 100 100

5 25005
Avadhut 

Swanandi 

Shrikant 80 100 86 60 100 67 75 100 88 100

                                               I BAMS 

December 2025 Attendance   
(Batch 2025-26)



6 25006
Ayush 

Sharma
67 100 50 100 83 67 88 60 71 100

7 25007
Balgude 

Srushti Kiran
87 100 93 80 67 83 75 100 82 75

8 25008
Bansode 

Aarya 

Jayprakash 100 100 72 100 100 50 100 80 82 75

9 25009
Bhalerao 

Apoorva 

Pankaj 93 100 79 100 100 100 88 80 94 100

10 25010
Bhosle 

Krutika 

Rajesh 87 83 79 100 100 100 100 60 82 100

11 25011
Bichadu 

Udita Sachin
100 100 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

12 25012
Chaudhari 

Anushka 

Vijay 93 83 86 100 83 100 88 80 82 75

13 25013
Chaudhari 

Purva Atul
87 83 79 100 100 100 100 80 88 100

14 25014
Chavan 

Rahul Vasant
80 100 65 60 100 50 88 60 82 50

15 25015
Chinchore 

Purva Yograj
73 67 58 80 50 50 63 80 65 25

16 25016
Choundkar 

Shravani 

Shivaji 93 100 79 100 100 100 75 80 88 75

17 25017
Das 

Alishajyoti 

Gopal 93 100 72 100 100 100 88 80 94 100

18 25018
Deshamane 

Prabha 

Mallikarjun 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

19 25019
Deshmukh 

Awez Abedali
93 100 100 100 83 83 88 100 88 100

20 25020
Deshmukh 

Samruddhi 

Yuvraj 57 33 65 40 50 67 25 100 66 66

21 25021
Dhamale 

Asavari 

Ashish 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100



22 25022
Dhanashree 

Mahadev 

Raut 20 20 50 40 33 17 38 20 29 75

23 25023
Dhane 

Nikita 

Ganpati 80 50 79 100 33 100 88 80 59 50

24 25024 Dhruv Syam

80 83 79 80 67 33 75 60 71 25

25 25025
Divy Kumar 

Jain
93 100 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

26 25026
Ejagar 

Saiprasad 

Mangesh 67 100 72 80 83 67 75 40 53 75

27 25027
Gaikwad 

Tanvi 

Mahesh 73 100 72 100 100 33 100 100 82 100

28 25028
Ghule 

Dnyaneshw

ari Sagar 93 100 86 100 100 83 100 80 94 75

29 25029
Girija Milind 

Deshpande
93 100 72 80 100 83 100 60 88 75

30 25030
Golhe Mrunal 

Pravinkumar
67 67 65 100 67 83 75 60 76 25

31 25031
Gupta 

Shweta 

Santosh 87 100 72 100 100 83 100 80 94 100

32 25032
Gurav Sakshi 

Chandrakant
100 100 86 100 83 100 100 80 88 75

33 25033
Gurav 

Tanushri 

Rakesh 47 67 50 60 50 50 88 60 47 50

34 25034
Hadbe 

Sanskruti 

Padmakar 100 100 86 100 100 100 100 80 94 100

35 25035
Hagawane 

Sarthak 

Mangesh 60 83 50 80 83 50 63 60 82 0

36 25036
Hegde 

Ananya 

Mahesh 93 100 79 100 83 100 88 80 88 100

37 25037
Jagtap 

Shreyas 

Sanjay 80 83 79 100 100 100 88 60 82 100



38 25038
Jagtap Tejas 

Kishor
73 83 79 100 83 100 75 60 82 75

39 25039
Jain Keshar 

Dinesh
60 83 50 100 83 67 50 60 76 75

40 25040 Jamdade Ankita Vishwas

87 83 79 80 100 83 88 80 94 75

41 25041
Jangale 

Divya Sachin
100 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

42 25042
Janhavi 

Sagar Tupe
80 60 79 80 83 67 88 100 88 25

43 25043
Joshi Gargi 

Deodatta
93 100 72 100 100 100 88 80 94 100

44 25044
Kadav Vedant 

Vijay
80 83 65 60 67 67 88 80 53 25

45 25045
Kalwar 

Prakriti 

Santosh 93 67 79 100 83 100 88 80 88 100

46 25046
Kamthe 

Ishwari 

Rahul 93 83 72 100 83 83 75 80 88 75

47 25047
Kathale 

Malhar 

Shirish 14 33 29 20 0 33 0 33 66 0

48 25048
Khairnar 

Swara Sachin
67 100 65 80 67 83 50 20 65 75

49 25049
Khalde 

Omkar Dilip
93 100 72 80 100 83 100 60 82 100

50 25050
Kirdant 

Saloni 

Sunilrao 73 67 86 80 50 67 88 100 71 0

51 25051
Kolhe Rutuja 

Shivaji
73 83 79 60 100 67 75 80 94 100

52 25052
Krati 

Vashishtha
100 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

53 25053
Kruti 

Pradeep 

Agrawal 80 100 72 100 100 50 75 40 76 100



54 25054
Kumbharkar 

Sanika 

Malhari 73 100 72 100 83 100 88 100 76 50

55 25055
Mahadik 

Aditya 

Bhausaheb 93 100 79 100 100 100 100 100 94 100

56 25056
Mahajan 

Ashwini Vijay
93 100 86 60 100 83 100 60 88 100

57 25057
Malode 

Atharva 

Nitin 87 100 86 100 100 67 100 60 94 100

58 25058
Mahadik 

Manasi Samir
93 100 72 100 83 100 88 80 88 75

59 25059
Mane 

Priyanka 

Prabhakar 87 100 86 100 67 67 88 80 76 25

60 25060 Manya Singh

87 100 65 80 83 83 88 80 88 100

61 25061 Mehta Anvi

87 100 93 80 83 100 100 60 82 100

62 25062
Mohite 

Swaranjali 

Ganesh 73 100 72 80 83 100 88 60 88 75

63 25063
Navaghane 

Ayush 

Mahadeo 80 100 50 80 67 50 63 40 59 25

64 25064 Nikam Anushka Sunil

73 100 79 80 67 100 88 60 71 75

65 25065 Pandeya Shruti Amitabh

87 100 72 60 67 83 100 80 82 75

66 25066
Pangare 

Shraddha 

Sambhaji 93 20 65 100 100 83 100 80 94 100

67 25067 Paras Jadhav

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

68 25068
Pardeshi 

Sara Chetan
40 60 58 60 67 50 63 60 71 0

69 25069
Patil Ayush 

Sandeep
47 80 36 100 100 67 50 20 71 75



70 25070
Patil 

Harshraj 

Rahul 87 100 72 100 100 100 100 60 88 100

71 25071
Patil Radhika 

Shailesh
60 40 50 40 50 50 63 40 76 25

72 25072
Patil Sakshi 

Rajendra
93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

73 25073
Patil Sarang 

Nandkishor
73 40 65 60 83 83 75 60 71 75

74 25074 Patil Sneha Amol

87 100 72 80 83 100 75 80 76 100

75 25075
Patki Aditya 

Anil
40 80 43 60 67 50 75 40 71 0

76 25076
Ravaria Tirth 

Hitesh
60 60 50 60 67 50 75 40 71 25

77 25077
Rodrigues 

Livia Vijay
73 100 79 60 50 100 88 60 71 100

78 25078 S P Vatsal

40 60 36 60 50 50 63 20 53 0

79 25079
Salunke 

Nakshatraa 

Niranjan 93 80 79 100 100 83 100 100 94 100

80 25080
Sanchita 

Surya 

Gazane 100 100 79 100 100 100 88 60 88 100

81 25081
Shaikh 

Misbah Abid 

Ali 73 80 50 80 83 50 88 60 65 100

82 25082
Sharwari 

Ravindra 

Mache 47 20 36 60 50 50 38 100 41 50

83 25083
Shastri 

Siddheshwar 

Rajling 47 100 58 100 100 83 75 40 76 75

84 25084
Shitole 

Prathmesh 

Ganesh 73 80 86 60 67 83 88 80 65 75

85 25085
Shreya 

Suhas 

Sasane 100 100 79 100 100 83 100 60 88 100



86 25086
Sneha 

Khawas
60 100 58 100 100 100 63 80 71 25

87 25087
Sonare 

Sanhita 

Charandas 93 100 79 80 83 100 88 80 82 100

88 25088 Tanu Singh

100 100 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

89 25089 Tanuja Singh

93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 100

90 25090
Tapdiya 

Achal Gopal
14 33 22 20 0 33 0 0 66 0

91 25091
Tarange 

Samruddhi 

Sanjay 80 80 65 80 67 83 100 60 71 100

92 25092
Thakare 

Prathamesh 

Naresh 93 100 72 100 100 83 88 60 82 100

93 25093
Vanarase 

Avaneesh 

Mahesh 100 100 72 60 100 100 100 67 100 100

94 25094 Vedika  Mody

87 100 86 100 100 67 88 80 88 50

95 25095
Visapure 

Shreya 

Mahesh 73 100 72 100 83 100 75 80 71 50

96 25096
Vivekanand 

Sharanabasa

ppa Murud 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

97 25097 Waman Shreya Shivaji

80 100 72 100 100 83 88 80 88 100

98 25098
Wankhede 

Anushka 

Ashish 67 40 50 40 67 67 63 60 71 0

99 25099
Warale 

Sukhad 

Sanjay 93 100 86 100 100 100 88 40 76 75

100 25100
Warwadekar 

Om Santosh
67 100 43 60 67 83 75 20 65 50


